

SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 2ND YEAR UNDERGRADUATE NEW STUDENTS' FEE STRUCTURE (BA,CP,CD,PSY,LMC,PSS,KIS,FRE,GER,SW,ESA) 2023/2024 ACADEMIC YEAR.

DESCRIPTION	PRIVATELY SPONSORED STUDENTS			GOVERNMENT SPONSOSRED STUDENTS		
	1 ST SEMESTER	2 ^{NO} SEMESTER	TOTAL	1 ST SEMESTER	2 ND SEMESTER	TOTAL
L. Tuition Fees	60,000.00	60,000.00	120,000.00	8000,00	8000.00	16000.00
2. Activity	3,000.00	-	3,000,00	3,000,00		3,000.00
3. Amenity	1,500.00		1,500.00	1,500.00	-	1,500.00
4. Computer fee	3,250.00		3,250,00	3,250.00	1.50	3,250.00
5. Examination fee	6,000.00	5.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	40	6,000.00
6. Field Trips	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
7. Games & Sports	1,000.00		1,000.00	1,000.00	-	1,000.00
8. Internet Connectivity	4,500.00	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	1.5	4,500.00
9. Library Fee	2,00.00	-	2.000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00
10. Medical Fee	4,000,00	100	4,000.00	4,000.00	180	4,000,00
11. Muso Annual Subscription	500,00		500.00	500,00		500.00
TOTAL	89,750.00	64,000.00	153,750.00	37,750,00	12,000.00	49,750.00

- i) Apart from paying fees, students are advised to have with them at least Ksh.18, 000.00 per year for Catering Services and Ksh.9,000.00 per year for books, Ksh.3,500.00 5,000.00 for accommodation if in University Residence. However students in privately sponsored programme will be expected to make their own arrangements for accommodation.
- Indemnity required on field trips and attachment will be borne by students as and when required.

Moi University Fees Structure For Program

M Mosston

Moi University Fees Structure For Program:

Recognizing the way ways to acquire this book **Moi University Fees Structure For Program** is additionally useful. You have remained in right site to start getting this info. acquire the Moi University Fees Structure For Program belong to that we come up with the money for here and check out the link.

You could buy lead Moi University Fees Structure For Program or acquire it as soon as feasible. You could quickly download this Moi University Fees Structure For Program after getting deal. So, subsequently you require the books swiftly, you can straight get it. Its so entirely simple and correspondingly fats, isnt it? You have to favor to in this impression

https://staging.conocer.cide.edu/book/uploaded-files/HomePages/manual%20del%20samsung%20gt%20b341.pdf

Table of Contents Moi University Fees Structure For Program

- 1. Understanding the eBook Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - The Rise of Digital Reading Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Advantages of eBooks Over Traditional Books
- 2. Identifying Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Exploring Different Genres
 - Considering Fiction vs. Non-Fiction
 - Determining Your Reading Goals
- 3. Choosing the Right eBook Platform
 - Popular eBook Platforms
 - Features to Look for in an Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - User-Friendly Interface
- 4. Exploring eBook Recommendations from Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Personalized Recommendations
 - Moi University Fees Structure For Program User Reviews and Ratings
 - \circ Moi University Fees Structure For Program and Bestseller Lists
- 5. Accessing Moi University Fees Structure For Program Free and Paid eBooks

- Moi University Fees Structure For Program Public Domain eBooks
- Moi University Fees Structure For Program eBook Subscription Services
- Moi University Fees Structure For Program Budget-Friendly Options
- 6. Navigating Moi University Fees Structure For Program eBook Formats
 - o ePub, PDF, MOBI, and More
 - Moi University Fees Structure For Program Compatibility with Devices
 - Moi University Fees Structure For Program Enhanced eBook Features
- 7. Enhancing Your Reading Experience
 - o Adjustable Fonts and Text Sizes of Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Highlighting and Note-Taking Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Interactive Elements Moi University Fees Structure For Program
- 8. Staying Engaged with Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Joining Online Reading Communities
 - Participating in Virtual Book Clubs
 - Following Authors and Publishers Moi University Fees Structure For Program
- 9. Balancing eBooks and Physical Books Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Benefits of a Digital Library
 - \circ Creating a Diverse Reading Collection Moi University Fees Structure For Program
- 10. Overcoming Reading Challenges
 - Dealing with Digital Eye Strain
 - Minimizing Distractions
 - Managing Screen Time
- 11. Cultivating a Reading Routine Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Setting Reading Goals Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Carving Out Dedicated Reading Time
- 12. Sourcing Reliable Information of Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Fact-Checking eBook Content of Moi University Fees Structure For Program
 - Distinguishing Credible Sources
- 13. Promoting Lifelong Learning
 - Utilizing eBooks for Skill Development

- Exploring Educational eBooks
- 14. Embracing eBook Trends
 - Integration of Multimedia Elements
 - Interactive and Gamified eBooks

Moi University Fees Structure For Program Introduction

In the digital age, access to information has become easier than ever before. The ability to download Moi University Fees Structure For Program has revolutionized the way we consume written content. Whether you are a student looking for course material, an avid reader searching for your next favorite book, or a professional seeking research papers, the option to download Moi University Fees Structure For Program has opened up a world of possibilities. Downloading Moi University Fees Structure For Program provides numerous advantages over physical copies of books and documents. Firstly, it is incredibly convenient. Gone are the days of carrying around heavy textbooks or bulky folders filled with papers. With the click of a button, you can gain immediate access to valuable resources on any device. This convenience allows for efficient studying, researching, and reading on the go. Moreover, the cost-effective nature of downloading Moi University Fees Structure For Program has democratized knowledge. Traditional books and academic journals can be expensive, making it difficult for individuals with limited financial resources to access information. By offering free PDF downloads, publishers and authors are enabling a wider audience to benefit from their work. This inclusivity promotes equal opportunities for learning and personal growth. There are numerous websites and platforms where individuals can download Moi University Fees Structure For Program. These websites range from academic databases offering research papers and journals to online libraries with an expansive collection of books from various genres. Many authors and publishers also upload their work to specific websites, granting readers access to their content without any charge. These platforms not only provide access to existing literature but also serve as an excellent platform for undiscovered authors to share their work with the world. However, it is essential to be cautious while downloading Moi University Fees Structure For Program. Some websites may offer pirated or illegally obtained copies of copyrighted material. Engaging in such activities not only violates copyright laws but also undermines the efforts of authors, publishers, and researchers. To ensure ethical downloading, it is advisable to utilize reputable websites that prioritize the legal distribution of content. When downloading Moi University Fees Structure For Program, users should also consider the potential security risks associated with online platforms. Malicious actors may exploit vulnerabilities in unprotected websites to distribute malware or steal personal information. To protect themselves, individuals should ensure their devices have reliable antivirus software installed and validate the legitimacy of the websites they are downloading from. In conclusion, the ability to download Moi University Fees Structure For Program has

transformed the way we access information. With the convenience, cost-effectiveness, and accessibility it offers, free PDF downloads have become a popular choice for students, researchers, and book lovers worldwide. However, it is crucial to engage in ethical downloading practices and prioritize personal security when utilizing online platforms. By doing so, individuals can make the most of the vast array of free PDF resources available and embark on a journey of continuous learning and intellectual growth.

FAQs About Moi University Fees Structure For Program Books

- 1. Where can I buy Moi University Fees Structure For Program books? Bookstores: Physical bookstores like Barnes & Noble, Waterstones, and independent local stores. Online Retailers: Amazon, Book Depository, and various online bookstores offer a wide range of books in physical and digital formats.
- 2. What are the different book formats available? Hardcover: Sturdy and durable, usually more expensive. Paperback: Cheaper, lighter, and more portable than hardcovers. E-books: Digital books available for e-readers like Kindle or software like Apple Books, Kindle, and Google Play Books.
- 3. How do I choose a Moi University Fees Structure For Program book to read? Genres: Consider the genre you enjoy (fiction, non-fiction, mystery, sci-fi, etc.). Recommendations: Ask friends, join book clubs, or explore online reviews and recommendations. Author: If you like a particular author, you might enjoy more of their work.
- 4. How do I take care of Moi University Fees Structure For Program books? Storage: Keep them away from direct sunlight and in a dry environment. Handling: Avoid folding pages, use bookmarks, and handle them with clean hands. Cleaning: Gently dust the covers and pages occasionally.
- 5. Can I borrow books without buying them? Public Libraries: Local libraries offer a wide range of books for borrowing. Book Swaps: Community book exchanges or online platforms where people exchange books.
- 6. How can I track my reading progress or manage my book collection? Book Tracking Apps: Goodreads, LibraryThing, and Book Catalogue are popular apps for tracking your reading progress and managing book collections. Spreadsheets: You can create your own spreadsheet to track books read, ratings, and other details.
- 7. What are Moi University Fees Structure For Program audiobooks, and where can I find them? Audiobooks: Audio recordings of books, perfect for listening while commuting or multitasking. Platforms: Audible, LibriVox, and Google Play Books offer a wide selection of audiobooks.
- 8. How do I support authors or the book industry? Buy Books: Purchase books from authors or independent bookstores.

- Reviews: Leave reviews on platforms like Goodreads or Amazon. Promotion: Share your favorite books on social media or recommend them to friends.
- 9. Are there book clubs or reading communities I can join? Local Clubs: Check for local book clubs in libraries or community centers. Online Communities: Platforms like Goodreads have virtual book clubs and discussion groups.
- 10. Can I read Moi University Fees Structure For Program books for free? Public Domain Books: Many classic books are available for free as theyre in the public domain. Free E-books: Some websites offer free e-books legally, like Project Gutenberg or Open Library.

Find Moi University Fees Structure For Program:

manual del samsung gt b3410

manual da samsung smart camera dv300f manual de instruccios samsung galaxy s3 manual de instruccion de seat leon ao 2000

manual de instrucciones bmw 325i e90 manual de aeronavegabilidad manual de produccion

manual de la ecu de mitsubishi lancer 2007

manual da tv lg 47

manual de xperia x10

manual de reparacion aprilia rs 125 manual del renault logan

manual de instrucciones samsung galaxy s2

manual de vienbenida manual de renault clio 2

Moi University Fees Structure For Program:

western civilizations university of illinois urbana champaign - Sep 26 2022

web ab used by more than a million students since its original publication western civilizations became the leading text for the course by combining historical scholarship with classroom innovation master scholars teachers joshua cole and carol symes enhance coverage of the west in a global context with a new focus on migration and nationalism western civilizations their history their culture cole joshua - Nov 28 2022

web western civilizations their history their culture by cole joshua 1961 author publication date 2014 topics civilization western textbooks civilization civilization western europe civilization textbooks europe publisher

w w norton western civilizations brief fourth edition - Aug 26 2022

web western civilizations brief fourth edition joshua cole carol symes new book specific resources support any historian s course goals from a focus on guided reading and primary sources to online adaptive resources for different student learning styles read more request an exam copy contact your rep inquizitive coursepacks student site ebook western civilizations 20th edition volume 1 joshua cole - Jul 05 2023

web sep 16 2019 about the author 2019 joshua cole phd university of california berkeley is professor of history at the university of michigan at ann arbor his research focuses on gender and the history of

western civilizations cole joshua symes carol - Mar 21 2022

web jul 1 2020 used by more than a million students since its original publication western civilizations became the leading text for the course by combining historical scholarship with classroom innovation master scholars teachers joshua cole and carol symes enhance coverage of the west in a global context with a new focus on migration and nationalism western civilizations by joshua cole open library - May 03 2023

web jan 17 2020 created by importbot imported from amazon com record western civilizations by joshua cole carol symes jan 17 2020 w w norton company edition paperback

western civilizations by joshua cole goodreads - Jan 31 2023

web jul 1 2020 master scholars teachers joshua cole and carol symes enhance coverage of the west in a global context with a new focus on migration and nationalism dynamic digital resources including award winning inquizitive activities and new history skills tutorials for every chapter guide students from basic content understanding to analysis and western civilizations their history their culture eighteenth - Oct 28 2022

web oct 8 2013 western civilizations their history their culture eighteenth edition vol 2 eighteenth edition by joshua cole author carol symes author 4 1 4 1 out of 5 stars 83 ratings

western civilizations their history their culture joshua cole - Apr 02 2023

web western civilizations joshua cole carol symes w w norton 2019 civilization western western civilizations has been in print for over 75 years and succeeding generations

western civilizations joshua cole carol symes w w norton - Jun 04 2023

web western civilizations first ap edition by joshua cole author university of michigan ann arbor carol symes author university

of illinois urbana champaign the leading western civilization history text now ready for the ap european classroom western civilizations vol volume one by joshua cole goodreads - Mar 01 2023

web oct 10 2013 joshua cole carol symes 3 84 44 ratings1 review with new scholarship and learning tools this 1 text is more innovative than ever used by more than a million students since its original publication western civilizations became the leading text for the course by combining historical scholarship with classroom innovation

amazon com western civilizations volume 1 9781324042464 cole - Jun 23 2022

web jul 1 2023 in this timely revision of their beloved 1 western civ text authors joshua cole and carol symes help students see the relevance of history to their own lives and concerns new material helps students think critically about the emergence of western ideals such as democracy and equality and their intersection with the invention of race

western civilizations their history their culture joshua cole - Dec 30 2022

web western civilizations joshua cole carol symes w w norton 2017 civilization western 1184 pages the balanced narrative in western civilizations has been bolstered with new

amazon com western civilizations 9780393418835 cole - Oct 08 2023

web jul 1 2020 master scholars teachers joshua cole and carol symes enhance coverage of the west in a global context with a new focus on migration and nationalism dynamic digital resources including award winning inquizitive activities and new history skills tutorials for every chapter guide students from basic content understanding to analysis and

western civilizations brief 5th edition volume 1 joshua cole - Aug 06 2023

web jan 17 2020 joshua cole carol symes w w norton incorporated jan 17 2020 history 704 pages used by more than a million students since its original publication western civilizations became the

western civilizations combined volume amazon com - Jul 25 2022

web oct 10 2013 the engaging narrative and carefully crafted innovative pedagogical tools in western civilizations are based on the co authors own teaching experiences the text provides balanced coverage places the west in a larger global context and carefully integrates new research

western civilizations joshua cole carol symes w w norton - Sep 07 2023

web product details the bestselling western civ text helps students read and think critically in this timely revision of their beloved 1 western civ text authors joshua cole and carol symes help students see the relevance of history to their own lives and concerns

western civilizations their history their culture joshua cole - Apr 21 2022

web western civilizations their history their culture western civilizations joshua cole carol symes w w norton 2016 civilization western 1043 pages

western civilizations cole joshua symes carol - May 23 2022

web jul 1 2020 master scholars teachers joshua cole and carol symes enhance coverage of the west in a global context with a new focus on migration and nationalism dynamic digital resources including award winning inquizitive activities and new history skills tutorials for every chapter guide students from basic understanding basics to analysis and

western civilizations their history and their culture 19th edition - Feb 17 2022

web jul 1 2017 western civilizations their history and their culture 19th edition volume 1 paperback digital product license key folder cole joshua symes carol 9780393614312 books amazon ca

digital design principles and practices 4 e amazon in - May 17 2023

web digital design principles and practices 4 e 4th edition kindle edition by john f wakerly author format kindle edition 4 3 4 3 out of 5 stars 143 ratings

digital design principles and practices 4th edition quizlet - Mar 03 2022

web find step by step expert solutions for your textbook or homework problem find step by step solutions and answers to digital design principles and practices 9780131962736 as well as thousands of textbooks so you can move forward with confidence

digital design principles and practices 4th edition - Oct 10 2022

web buy digital design principles and practices 4th edition 9780131863897 by john f wakerly for up to 90 off at textbooks com digital design principles and practices 4th edition 9780131863897 textbooks com

digital design principles and practices by john f wakerly - Sep 21 2023

web apr 16 2021 digital design principles and practices by john f wakerly ifth edition with verilog isbn 10 013446009x isbn 13 9780134460093 was published in the summer of 2017 by pearson education

digital design principles and practices 4th edition guide - Jan 13 2023

web jul 1 2005 digital design principles and practices 4th edition july 2005 author john wakerly publisher prentice hall inc division of simon and schuster one lake street upper saddle river nj united states isbn 978 0 13 186389 7 published 01 july 2005 available at amazon save to binder export citation bibliometrics downloads cumulative 0

digital design principles and practices john f wakerly - Jun 18 2023

web john f wakerly prentice hall 1990 digital integrated circuits 716 pages this popular volume provides a solid foundation in the elements of basic digital electronics and switching

digital design principles and practices 4th edition john f wakerly - Aug 08 2022

web digital design principles and practices 4th edition john f wakerly click the start the download

digital design principles and practices 4th edition wakerly - May 05 2022

web digital design principles and practices 4th edition wakerly advertisement

digital design principles and practices 4th amazon in - Jul 19 2023

web amazon in buy digital design principles and practices 4th book online at best prices in india on amazon in read digital design principles and practices 4th book reviews author details and more at amazon in free delivery on qualified orders digital design principles and practices 4th edition book only - Oct 22 2023

web jul 31 2005 digital design principles and practices 4th edition book only wakerly john f on amazon com free shipping on qualifying offers

digital design principles and practices package 4th edition chegg - Jun 06 2022

web digital design principles and practices package 4th edition isbn 13 9780131733497 isbn 0131733497 authors john f wakerly rent buy this is an alternate isbn view the primary isbn for digital design 4th edition textbook solutions digital design principles and practices 4 e amazon com au - Apr 16 2023

web digital design principles and practices 4 e ebook wakerly john f amazon com au kindle store digital design john f wakerly free download borrow and - Sep 09 2022

web digital design by john f wakerly publication date 1990 topics digital integrated circuits design and construction logic design publisher prentice hall collection printdisabled internetarchivebooks contributor internet archive language english access restricted item true addeddate 2012 01 05 19 49 47 boxid ia175901 boxid 2 ch127908 camera digital design principles and practices 4th edition wakerly - Feb 14 2023

web jul 21 2005 digital design principles and practices 4th edition wakerly john f 9780131863897 books amazon ca digital design principles and practices john f wakerly - Mar 15 2023

web for courses in digital design establishing a solid foundation of digital design principles an authoritative introduction to basic digital design digital design principles and practices helps students build a foundational understanding of theoretical and engineering principles this book gives students the opportunity to learn the basics at the high level hdls at

digital design principles and practices 4th edition - Nov 11 2022

web digital design principles and practices 4th edition inproceedings wakerly2005digitaldp title digital design principles and practices 4th edition author john f wakerly year 2005 j wakerly published 1 july 2005 art

digital design principles and practices wakerly john f free - Dec 12 2022

web digital design principles and practices by wakerly john f publication date 1994 topics digital integrated circuits design and construction publisher englewood cliffs n j prentice hall

pdf digital design by john wakerly pdf academia edu - Jul 07 2022

web digital design by john wakerly pdf digital design by john wakerly pdf digital design by john wakerly pdf manu bhatia see

full pdf fundamentals of digital logic with verilog design third edition Özgür kablan download free pdf view pdf digital technology pdf abdualrahman kdh download free pdf view pdf laboratory

digital design principles and practices 4th edition john f wakerly - Apr 04 2022

web jan 24 2018 digital design principles and practices 4th edition john f wakerly january 24 2018 author luis josué cruz mier category n a report this link download pdf

digital design principles and practices by john f wakerly - Aug 20 2023

web aug 5 2013 fourth edition isbn 0 13 186389 4 was published in the summer of 2005 by the prentice hall division of pearson education most customers will want to order the complete bundle isbn 0 13 173349 4 which shrink wraps the book together with xilinx ise and aldec active hdl student edition software

the central dogma of biology definition theory study com - Oct 11 2022

web the order of things in this activity students will be creating at least one analogy to describe the central dogma in biology an analogy is a comparison where things that aren t related to the

central dogma ap biology varsity tutors - Apr 17 2023

web the central dogma of molecular biology is the general sequence for the flow of information in coding for a protein an mrna strand is created using the dna strand as a template this new strand of mrna then leaves the nucleus and is used as a template for 3 pronged trna molecules carrying amino acids to create a chain which will eventually central dogma the definitive guide biology dictionary - Sep 10 2022

web last updated april 17 2021 definition the central dogma was proposed by francis crick in the late 1950s this trailblazing theory suggested that genetic information flows primarily from nucleic acids in the form of dna and rna to functional proteins during the process of gene expression

central dogma dna to rna to protein biology library khan academy - Oct 23 2023

web get an overview of the central dogma of molecular biology learn how a gene s dna is copied into rna transcription which is then decoded to specify the amino acid sequence of a protein translation

quiz worksheet the central dogma of biology study com - Aug 09 2022

web course try it risk free for 30 days instructions choose an answer and hit next you will receive your score and answers at the end question 1 of 3 which of the following statements is not

the central dogma revisited insights from protein synthesis - Apr 05 2022

web the sequence hypothesis defines biological information transfer as the residue by residue transfer of sequence information between nucleic acids and to proteins this is commonly summarized as dna rna protein and is colloquially referred to as the central dogma

central dogma of molecular biology wikipedia - Feb 15 2023

web the central dogma of molecular biology is an explanation of the flow of genetic information within a biological system it is often stated as dna makes rna and rna makes protein 1 although this is not its original meaning it was first stated by francis crick in 1957 2 3 then published in 1958 4 5 the central dogma central dogma of biology answer key pdf ribosome scribd - Jul 08 2022

web the central dogma of biology explains the relationship between dna rna and proteins dna is a genetic code stored in the nucleus of a eukaryotic cell with this code an mrna transcript can be made transcription

central dogma of molecular biology video khan academy - May 06 2022

web discover the central dogma of molecular biology the fundamental process that decodes our genetic information learn how dna replicates itself how dna is transcribed into rna and how rna is translated into proteins

central dogma steps involved in central dogma byju s - Dec 13 2022

web central dogma is the process in which the genetic information flows from dna to rna to make a functional product protein what is central dogma the central dogma illustrates the flow of genetic information in cells the dna replication and coding for the rna through the transcription process and further rna codes for the proteins by molecular biology questions and answers the central dogma - Jun 07 2022

web molecular biology questions and answers the central dogma outlines the flow of genetic information 1 who were the first to suggest that one strand of dna might act as a template for the synthesis of its complementary 2 semiconservative nature of replication of eukaryotic chromosome was first

intro to gene expression central dogma khan academy - Jul 20 2023

web a gene that encodes a polypeptide is expressed in two steps in this process information flows from dna rna protein a directional relationship known as the central dogma of molecular biology

4 1 central dogma of molecular biology biology libretexts - Aug 21 2023

web the central dogma of molecular biology states that dna contains instructions for making a protein which are copied by rna rna then uses the instructions to make a protein in short dna rarr rna

9 4 the central dogma biology libretexts - Jun 19 2023

web what you ll learn to do identify the central dogma of life as you have learned information flow in an organism takes place from dna to rna to protein dna dictates the structure of mrna in a process known as transcription and rna dictates the structure of protein in a process known as translation this is known as the central dogma of life

central dogma revisited video khan academy - Jan 14 2023

web new discoveries have expanded on or even contradicted the original central dogma of molecular biology as proposed by

watson and crick these discoveries include multiple alternate pathways of the molecules as well as different types of rna that you ll need to know by tracy kovach created by tracy kim kovach

central dogma national human genome research institute - Mar 16 2023

web nov 22 2023 the central dogma of molecular biology is a theory that states that genetic information flows only in one direction from dna to rna to protein

central dogma read biology ck 12 foundation - Nov 12 2022

web feb 24 2012 it is called the central dogma of molecular biology the two processes involved in the central dogma are transcription and translation in eukaryotic cells transcription takes place in the nucleus it uses dna as a template to make an rna molecule known as messenger rna mrna

central dogma of biology introduction university of colorado denver - May 18 2023

web the central dogma of biology explains the relationship between dna rna and proteins dna is a genetic code stored in the nucleus of a eukaryotic cell with this code an mrna transcript can be made transcription this mrna transcript can leave the nucleus to interact with a ribosome where it can act as the code for making a protein

what is the central dogma biology answers - Mar 04 2022

web aug 9 2023 the central dogma theory of molecular biology is that dna codes for rna production rna then codes for the production of protein however protein doesn t code for rna dna or protein as a

central dogma practice khan academy - Sep 22 2023

web the central dogma states that dna determines an organism s traits such as eye color or hair color which sequence best represents the relationship between dna and the traits of an organism choose 1 answer